
Tentative Travel Itinerary  

Subject to change 

 

Paris 2017 – Artists and Exiles 

Date ACTIVITY 

Wednesday. May 17 

 

Depart Chicago O’hare for Paris CDG 
 

Thursday. May 18 

 

 Check into hotel 
On site orientation 
Explore Latin Quarter 
Welcome Dinner (Chez Clement) 
Night view of Eiffel Tower 
 
 

Friday, May 19 

 
 

Begin 6-day museum pass 
Tour the Louvre 
Café Tour 
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Saturday. May 20 

 

 

Walking tour of Montmartre 
Opera Garnier, shopping 
 

Sunday. May 21  Tour: Notre Dame, Ste-Chapelle and Île de la Cité 
Tour: Arc de Triomphe, Champs-Élysées 
Optional dinner: Restaurant Dans le Noir 
 
 
 

Monday May 22 
 

Visit: Musée d’ Orsay 
Optional Visit: Musée Rodin and Napoleon’s Tomb 

Tuesday,  May 23 

 

Depart by train to Chartres 
Visit cathedral and explore 
Return to Paris 
 

Wednesday, May 24 
 

Free day of self-directed activities 
Use your metro card and museum pass 

Thursday, May 25 

 

Full Day Visit: Palace of Versailles  
 
 

Friday, May 26  
 

Walking Tour: Left Bank 
Half day of self-directed activities 
Farewell Dinner  
Optional: Cabaret Evening (Au Lapin Agile) 

Saturday,  May 27 

 

Depart Paris for Chicago O’hare Airport 
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